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ASOCIACION DE FUTBOL “WCIANO DURANDEAU PRADO”

ASOCIACION DE FUTBOL “LUCIANO DURANDEAU

Fecha
Hoy

Dominge

09:00
10:50
16:00
17:40
19:20
21:00
09:00
10:40
12:20
14:00
15:00
15:40
16:40
17:20
18:20
19:00
20:00
20:40
21:40

Serie

Ascenso
Honor
Honor
Ascenso
Honor
Ascenso
Honor
Ascenso
Hanor
Ascenso
Honor
Honor
Ascenso
Ascenso
Hanar
Honor
Ascenso
Ascenso
Ascenso

T. Colectivos
Villa Constancia
Mupnicipal
Palestino

L. de Antofagasta
MareceloVasquez
Unién Cobremar
Antofapampa

A, Prat

Boca Juniors
Estudiantes
Unicn Lautaro
Flor de Chile
Costa Norte
Huracan

Central Norte
Yireh

Ormazabal
Audax italiano

Partido
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Tiraje: 2.400
Lectoria: 7.200
Favorabilidad:  [INo Definida
Cancha
Biobio L. Durandeau
Impacto L Durandeau
Playa Blanca Lautaro
P.Antofagasta Lautaro
MNortino Lautaro
Electricar Lautaro
Correvuela L. Durandeau
Zaldivar L Durandeau
Papi Chago L. Durandeau
Ferroviario L. Durandeau
Halcan del Oriente  Lautaro
Escondida L. Durandeau
Felse Lautaro
Punta Arenas L. Durandeau
La Cruz Helénica Lautaro
Gallax L. Durandeau
Universitario Lautaro
A. Portuario L. Durandeau
Miramar Lautaro

ASOCIACION DE FUTBOL VIEJOS CRACKS DE ANTOFAGASTA

Fecha
Hoy

Domingo

Hora
12:00
13:30
15:00
16:30
09:00
10:30
12:00
13:30
15:00
15:30
17:00
18:30
20:00
13:40
15:10
15.00
16:30
10:00
11:30
09:00
10:30
09:00
10:30
12:00
13:30
09:00
10:30
12:00
13:30
15:00
15:00
16:30

Serie
1255
13%C
12VC
228,
12%C
22\ C
Dorada
235,
22VC
Dorada
13\C
12%r,
135n
Dorada
Dorada
Dorada
12%C
Dorada
225n
22\C
22V
Dorada
125y
22VC
22V
Dorada
22\C
12:C
285y,
12%C
125
125k

Asodec
Finning VC
Britania
Finning sr.
servitur

La Cruz H. Norte
Magisterio
Aviacion

Villa Alemania
Talleres

Unién Zaldivar vC
Rangers
Zaldivarsr.

Dep. A, Prat
Félix Franco VC
Real Aseo
Intersea
Escondida Star
Escondida Sr.
Ferrocarril
Persua

Hogar Cristiano
Real Zaragoza
Dep.Estrella
Salitre Norte
Cerro Mar

Boca Jumniors
Maranja Mecinica
Independiente
Flaya Blanca
Unidn San Martin
Britania FC.

Partido
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Transp. Rojas
Palestino

U. Catolica

Alto Norte

Dep. Cristal
Codemar
MiramarS.E.

Ric Azul

Rocazul

Salardel Carmen
Manuel Redriguez
Félix Franco Sr.
Pedro de Valdivia 5r.
Pedro de Valdivia Sr.
U.C.N.

San Martin Vc
Lomas Bayas

La Cruz Helénica 5r.
U. Antofagasta
Maria Elena

La Cruz Helénica viC
Transp.Carola
Municipal
Servisalud

sokol

T. Colectivo
EngieS.A.

Depcu

C.DA, Bordones
Emperchi

Halcén del Oriente
Correvuela

Cancha
Finning
Finning
Finning
Finning
Viejos cracks
Viejos cracks
Viejos cracks
Viejos cracks
Viejoscracks
Zaldivar
Zaldivar
Zaldivar
Zaldivar
Est. Escolar
Est.Escolar
Regional N"3
Regional N°3
Escondida
Escondida
U.A
U.A
Lautaro
Lautaro
Lautaro
Lautaro
Viejos cracks
Viejos cracks
Viejos cracks
Viejos cracks
Viejos cracks
Finning
Finning
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